Pewp ot 2. 005 j00Y

1083 180(.01

FLJD 33£/93 v
pL)0 83 22.00 7
pu) 0 §32.209°
0,) 0832200927

0332201
0832209 v

U0g32Q1’7 v
UO?L{‘@‘&O

uogﬁ‘ﬂoar/ v
,JDS"?’Q-QM ’
U)G?L/QQGQ’/
L0’ DOELO

507

LA
Do 532103

[ 5

3
60
a0

o
9

18 14
2 33 34 35
//‘)
=
= = o 04@-:'

41 43 42

0]

13 29 15
__k_._
09
gué a0 31 a2
Jj—jgb
o-25

g
! (F

28
g

\.

75 774979 3080 B1 Bz 03 26 4

i\

7 a8 69 70—| 73
&‘W
0-/)
5

1

D

6191 &5 60
lTLg




By
@,
e

G) N

—L O M~ O O,

2

2 WO W W o
(o]

S
- ]

o~ O Ui J=

INDUSTRIAL 2200 & PRO 2000
(PW0832200, PW0842000)

Part#

0000207
0000209
0000210
00002285
0000227
0000228
KIT
0000230
0000231
0000232
0000067
0000068
0000288
KIT

KIT
0000238
KIT

KIT

KIT
0000276
0054109 |
0054110
0052003
0054111
0000241 s
KIT
0054112
0000236
0000099
0051079
KIT

KIT

KIT
0000312
0054113
0054114
0054115
0054116
0054117
KIT

Description

CIRCLIP | 58
OIL SEAL
CIRCLIP D. 30
O-RING 2200
SPACER
WASHER
CERAMIC PISTON
PISTON RING
PISTON SPRING
GASKET

OIL FILL TUBE
OIL PLUG

OIL SEAL
WATER SEAL
BUSHING
O-RING 2106
SCREW

RED LABEL

'SCREW

WASHER

SCREW M 8X20
BEARING DISC
BEARING DISC
PUMP CARTER
SCREW M 5X6
O-RING 2062
COMPLETE VALVE
O-RING 2056
O-RING

O-RING 108

VSLVE SEAT
STAINLESS STEEL BALL 5/16
VALVE SPRING
PLUG

O-RING 114
INJECTOR BODY
PRESSURE OUTLET
SPRING, NO RETURN VALVE
NOZZLE, D. 1.8
INLET CONNECTOR
GASKET



i B
)

0O~ O O B N\ s

Y S O S S N N

~ o~~~
514 -

O W~ da ,;m

00 0 00 00 00 00~~~
MU O

INDUSTRIAL 2200 & PRO 2000 (Cont.)

Pari# Description
KIT WASHER WITH FILTER
0000195 GARDEN HOSE CONNECTOR
0054118 SPRING |
0054119 STAINLESS STEEL BALL 7/35
0054120 O-RING
0054121 INJECTOR NIPPLE
0054122 ' INJECTOR SPRING
0000109 O-RING 2025
0054123 INJECTOR PISTON
0054124 FLEXIBLE TUBE
0054125 INJECTOR REG. SCREW
KIT WATER SEAL RING
0054126 SCREW M 6X8
0054127 O-RING 5X2
0000282 REAR BEARING
0052004 MOTOR FLANGE
0054128 FRONT BEARING
0054129 SHAFT.
0000279 O-RING
0054130 WOBBLE PLATE, 9 DEG.
00002395 NEEDLE BEARING
0052002 OIL SIGHT GLASS
. 0000130 O-RING 12X2
KIT PRESSURE REG. SCREW
KIT WASHER 21X13.5X1.5
KIT ' PRESSURE REG. SCREW
0054131 NON RETURN VALVE
KIT PLUG .
0054132 PIN D. 2X12
0000273 SCREW M 8X25
0000272 BRASS OILPLUG G 3/8
KIT BAGK RING FOR O-RING 108
KIT PIN
KIT SPACER
KIT BACK RING FOR O-RING 2025
0052005 VALVE PLUG
KIT BY-PASS PISTON
0052001 PUMP HEAD
0000362 WASHER SCHNORR D. 8.4MM
000260 SCREW G 1/4
0054133 SCREW M 8X30 12 K
0054134 PLUG
0054135 VALVE SEAT

0054136 VALVE PLATE



INDUSTRIAL 2200 & PRO 2000 (Cont.)

Ref.# Part# Description
87 0054137 VALVE SPRING
88 000012¢ VALVE CAGE
89 0051076 PRESSURE GUAGE
90 0054138 VALVE SPACERS
91 KIT SCREW
92 KIT PRESSURE REG. KNOB
ki 0051613 THERMAL RELIEF VALVE
(PW0842000)
% 0851064 COMPLETE PUMP
IS5 2
KITS
Part# Description
0051355 we GARDEN HOSE CONNECTOR KIT (41, 42, 43)
0051356 ; VALVE KIT (27, 64)X6
0051357, PACKING KIT ({13, 14, 15, 18, 29, 53)

0051358 v¢ 7t 0¥ slocly UNLOADER ASSY. KIT (17, 18, 19, 30, 31, 32, 33,

0051359 7,
00541430

~—

34, 35, 49, 65, 66X2, 67, 69, 74X2, 75, 78, 77, 79,
51, 92)

PISTON KIT (7, 8, 9)

SOAP INJECTION KIiT (28, 36, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48,
49, 50, 51, 52)



